Chip Current Sensing Resistor Features
- Low TCR ±50, ±100PPM/°C
- Resistance Values from 0.5m ohms to 20m ohms
- High Wattage Rating Up to 3W
- Without Laser Trimmed with Very Low Inductance
- Customized Resistance Available
LRC Series Resistor Construction

Code Dimensions (L×W)
12 6.3×3.1mm
How to Order
LRC
 
 Product Type
 Dimensions (L×W)
12 J T S R003
    
Code Resistance Tolerance
J ±5%
H ±3%
G ±2%
F ±1%
 Resistance Tolerance
 Packaging
Code Packaging
T Taping Reel
Code TCR
D ±50PPM /°C
W ±75PPM/°C
E ±100PPM /°C
K ±150PPM /°C
 TCR
Code Power Rating
Standard (1W)
S (2W)
R (3W)
B (2.5W)
 Power Rating
Code Resistance
0M50 0.00050Ω
0M75 0.00075Ω
1M50 0.00150Ω
R002 0.00200Ω
R010 0.01000Ω
 Resistance
G

 Protective Coating
Code Packaging
Black Coating
G Green Coating
K